Portable single-phase battery charger CD-40R CHEMITOOL for
lead-acid batteries and 12/24V voltage. Protected against
overload and reverse polarity, equipped with ammeter. Can be
used in adverse conditions: IP23C. The high power available
makes it possible to meet all application requirements.
BOOSTER BATTERY CHARGER
✓ Single-phase power supply
✓ For 12V and 24V batteries
✓ Ampermeter
AREAS OF APPLICATION
✓ Car garages
✓ Construction sites
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MKT01/24
1 de 2
REV00
Characteristics CHU020102101400
INPUT VOLTAGE 230 V
NOMINAL WORKING CAPACITY
LOAD
0,8 KW
NOMINAL WORKING CAPACITY
START
2,5 KW
MAXIMUM STARTING CURRENT 140 A
SETTING POSITIONS 2
LOAD VOLTAGES 12 / 24 V
LOAD CURRENT 25 A
MAXIMUM REFERENCE CAPACITY 500 ah
MINIMUM REFERENCE CAPACITY 20 ah
FUSE 13 A
MKT01/24
2 de 2
REV00
SAP Description EAN
CHU020102101400 BOOSTER BATTERY CHARGER 25 A 5604630167963
Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The use of the product is beyond
our control, therefore we disclaim all liability for improper use of the product. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating (through testing) whether the product is suitable
for the process and type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products in accordance with our standards.
REFERENCES